8-Bit Latches
 CY74FCT2373T
CY74FCT2573T
SCCS039 - September 1994 - Revised March 2000
Data sheet acquired from Cypress Semiconductor Corporation.
Data sheet modified to remove devices not offered.
Copyright © 2000, Texas Instruments Incorporated
1CY74FCT2573T

12. Minimum limits are specified but not tested on Propagation Delays.
13. See “Parameter Measurement Information” in the General Information section.
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
4.2 CY74FCT2373CTQCT Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial
CY74FCT2373CTSOC/SOCT S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
5.2 CY74FCT2373ATQCT Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial
CY74FCT2373ATSOC/SOCT S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
8.0 CY74FCT2373TQCT Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
4.2 CY74FCT2573CTQCT Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial
CY74FCT2573CTSOC/SOCT S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
5.2 CY74FCT2573ATQCT Q5 20-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial
8.0 CY74FCT2573TSOC/SOCT S5 20-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC Commercial
CY74FCT2373T
CY74FCT2573T
5
Package Diagrams